WELTCUP tirnen

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS
2025 RESULT BOOK

LAUSITZ-ARENA COTTBUS

20. - 21. SEPTEMBER 2025

’k TRAMPOLINE
WORI.D CUP
5E 2025

,',"w INTERNATIONALE DE D I B :H‘E M I B il e |
‘:‘ GYMNASTIQUE DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND  MARKISCHER TURNERBUND g

BRANDENBURG

B O oo rima =" & woveenes [l HYLO'



TRAMPOLIN
TURNEN

WELTCUP

FIG World Cup Cottbus 2025 - Trampoline

SCHEDULE
Thursday, 18.09. | Duration Warm up Men Warm up Women Competition Men Competition Women
14:00:00| 20:00:00| 06:00:00 Open Training Open Training
Friday, 19.09. Duration Warm up Men | Warm up Women Competition Men | Competition Women
09:30:00 10:30:00| 01:00:00 ITA, GBR, POL Break
10:30:00] 11:30:00] 01:00:00 GER, NZL ITA, GBR, POL
11:30:00] 12:30:00| 01:00:00 KAZ, RUS, TUR GER, NZL
12:30:00] 13:30:00] 01:00:00 BEL, CAN, NED KAZ, RUS, TUR
13:30:00] 14:30:00] 01:00:00 AUT, AZE, CZE BEL, CAN, NED
14:30:00] 15:30:00| 01:00:00 ITA, GBR, POL AUT, AZE, CZE
15:30:00) 16:30:00| 01:00:00 GER, NZL ITA, GBR, POL
16:30:00] 17:30:00] 01:00:00 KAZ, RUS, TUR GER, NZL
17:30:00] 18:30:00] 01:00:00 BEL, CAN, NED KAZ, RUS, TUR
18:30:00] 19:30:00] 01:00:00 AUT, AZE, CZE BEL, CAN, NED
19:30:00) 20:30:00] 01:00:00 AUT, AZE, CZE

Saturday, 20.09. Duration Warm up Men Warm up Women
10:00:00] 10:15:00] 00:15:00 Break

10:15:00] 10:30:00] 00:15:00
10:30:00] 10:45:00] 00:15:00

Competition Men

Competition Women

TRA IND Q1 Group 1 (9)

10:45:00] 11:00:00] 00:15:00 Opening Opening
11:00:00] 11:15:00 00:15:00 Break

11:15:00] 11:30:00] 00:15:00 TRA IND Q1 Group 2 (9) TRA IND Q1 Group 1 (9)
11:30:00] 11:45:00 00:15:00

11:45:00] 12:00:00| 00:15:00

12:00:00] 12:15:00] 00:15:00 TRA IND Q1 Group 3 (8) Break TRA IND Q1 Group 2 (9)

12:15:00] 12:30:00| 00:15:00
12:30:00] 12:45:00| 00:15:00
12:45:00] 13:00:00| 00:15:00
13:00:00] 13:15:00| 00:15:00
13:15:00] 13:30:00| 00:15:00
13:30:00] 13:45:00| 00:15:00
13:45:00] 14:00:00| 00:15:00
14:00:00] 14:15:00| 00:15:00
14:15:00] 14:30:00| 00:15:00
14:30:00| 14:45:00| 00:15:00
14:45:00| 15:00:00 | 00:15:00
15:00:00| 15:15:00 | 00:15:00
15:15:00| 15:30:00 | 00:15:00
15:30:00| 15:45:00 | 00:15:00
15:45:00| 16:00:00 | 00:15:00
16:00:00] 16:15:00| 00:15:00
16:15:00] 16:30:00| 00:15:00
16:30:00| 16:45:00| 00:15:00 | TRA SYN Q1 Group 1 (7) Break
16:45:00| 17:00:00 | 00:15:00 Break
17:00:00| 17:15:00 | 00:15:00
17:15:00| 17:30:00| 00:15:00 [ TRA SYN Q1 Group 2 (6)
17:30:00| 17:45:00 | 00:15:00

TRA IND Q1 Group 1 (12) TRA IND Q1 Group 3 (8)

TRA IND Q1 Group 2 (12) TRA IND Q1 Group 1 (12)

Break

TRA IND Q1 Group 3 (11) TRA IND Q1 Group 2 (12) Break

Break TRA SYN Q1 Group 1 (9) TRA IND Q1 Group 3 (11)

TRA SYN Q1 Group 1 (9)

TRA SYN Q1 Group 1 (7)

17:45:00] 18:00:00| 00:15:00 Break
18:00:00] 18:15:00] 00:15:00 TRA SYN Final (8) | TRA SYN Q1 Group 2 (6)

18:15:00] 18:30:00| 00:15:00

18:30:00] 18:45:00] 00:15:00

18:45:00] 19:00-00] 00:15:00|  TRA SYN Final (8) Break TRA SYN Final (8)

19:00:00] 19:15:00] 00:15:00
19:15:00] 19:30:00] 00:15:00
19:30:00] 19:45:00] 00:15:00
19:45:00) 20:00:00] 00:15:00

TRA SYN Final (8)
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WELTCUP turnen

FIG World Cup Cottbus 2025 - Trampoline
SCHEDULE L —

Sunday, 21.09. Duration Warm up Men | Warm up Women Competition Men Competition Women
10:00:00| 10:15:00 | 00:15:00
10:15:00] 10:30:00| 00:15:00
10:30:00| 10:45:00 | 00:15:00
10:45:00| 11:00:00 | 00:15:00
11:00:00] 11:15:00] 00:15:00
11:15:00] 11:30:00] 00:15:00
11:30:00] 11:45:00] 00:15:00 Break
11:45:00 [ 12:00:00 | 00:15:00 SYN MX Q Group 2 (7)
12:00:00] 12:15:00] 00:15:00
12:15:00] 12:30:00| 00:15:00
12:30:00 | 12:45:00 | 00:15:00 TRA SYN MX Final (8) Break
12:45:00| 13:00:00 | 00:15:00
13:00:00| 13:15:00 | 00:15:00
13:15:00] 13:30:00] 00:15:00
13:30:00| 13:45:00( 00:15:00
13:45:00] 14:00:00] 00:15:00
14:00:00] 14:15:00] 00:15:00
14:15:00 [ 14:30:00 | 00:15:00 IND Q2 Group 1 (8)
14:30:00 14:45:00] 00:15:00
14:45:00| 15:00:00 | 00:15:00 Break
15:00:00 [ 15:15:00 [ 00:15:00 IND Q2 Group 2 (8) IND Q2 Group 1 (8)
15:15:00] 15:30:00| 00:15:00
15:30:00 | 15:45:00| 00:15:00 Break
15:45:00 [ 16:00:00 [ 00:15:00 IND Q2 Group 2 (8)
16:00:00| 16:15:00 | 00:15:00
16:15:00] 16:30:00| 00:15:00
16:30:00| 16:45:00 | 00:15:00
16:45:00] 17:00:00] 00:15:00
17:00:00[ 17:15:00 [ 00:15:00 IND FINAL (8)
17:15:00] 17:30:00| 00:15:00
17:30:00] 17:45:00] 00:15:00
17:45:00| 18:00:00 | 00:15:00
18:00:00| 18:15:00 | 00:15:00
18:15:00] 18:30:00| 00:15:00
18:30:00| 18:45:00( 00:15:00
18:45:00| 19:00:00 | 00:15:00

SYN MX Q1 Group 1 (12)

Opening

SYN MX Q Group 1 (7)

Break TRA SYN MX Final (8)

Break

Break

Break

IND FINAL (8) IND FINAL (8)

IND FINAL (8) Break
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WELTCUP Turnen

JUDGES NOMINATIVE LIST

No. Name Region/ NOC | Category
1 SCOTT Brian GBR 1
2 KOECHER Bernd GER 3
3 GURBANOV Rovshan AZE 3
4 DECAVEL Philippe BEL 3
5 DUBKO luliia AIN 3
6 HEKELE Sara AUT 3
7 DESROSIERS Julie CAN 3
8 HANACEK Radek CZE 2
9 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ 1
10 ISCEN Kardelen TUR 3
11 VICENTE Miguel FIG 1
12 LA VOS Marguerita NED 3

Superior Jury

VICENTE Miguel [TRA TC President |

Athletes representation

& Representing M F Total

—
- AL 3 o 3
B 2 . 3
4 I I BEI (1] 2
I+l . 3 4 7
s 4 4 8
aE, )
b= CBR 1 3 &
g L GER 4 3 F
] l l TA 1 1 2
10 m KA s 1 5
—
1 mmm  NEL 3 2 3
2 ﬂ NZ 1 : 2
5 T 0 2 2
Totals 5 4 5
Medals count
p ] Representing Gold Shver Bronze Total
Al 4
- G =
&8 2
4 I*I CAN 2
s Bl we i
s bm o 1 1
—
7 w MEL 1 1
) )
B L iR 2
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WELTCUP Turnen

Individual trampoline

Individual trampoline — Men

ﬁ B SCHULDT Matthias

¥ 2nd place DIDENKO Maksim

‘ @ 3rd place B MAHSUDOV Magsud

Individual trampoline — Women

¥ 1stplace ALIAEVA Sofiia
*T  2ndplace BLADTCEVA Anzhela
\@ 3rd place ZIE PAGE Bryony
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WELTCUP
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Synchronised trampoline

Synchronised trampoline — Men

m £ MUSSABAYEV Danil

EJ TUMAKOV Nikits

1 1st place

B | AUXTERMANN Caio
2 2nd place

B VOGEL Fabian

S PERZAMANOS Zzk

@ 3rd place

ZfE WALKES Corey

Synchronised trampoline — Women

[®) MILETTE Sarah
-
1 1st place
[*] METHOT Sophiane
I JURICKOVA Michaela
-
F 2nd place
Il HRUDOVA Aneta
ALIAEVA Safiia

@ Y 3rd place

BLADTCEVA Anzhela
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WELTCUP Turnen

Synchronised trampoline — Mixed

o« & ES MAHSUDOV Magsud

B3 MAHSUDOVA Seljan

== MOL Jordy
®F  2nd place

— WUKSTRA Thalissa

= f*] CLOUTIER ttiznne
@ 5rd place
I#] NOGA-BARD Kasha

o
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WELTCUP tirnen

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE
MEN QUALIFICATION

LAUSITZ-ARENA COTTBUS

20. - 21. SEPTEMBER 2025
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iﬂ'ﬂé/l J TRAMPOLINE

i,

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification
Judges
ap #12519 SCOTT Brian Zk= GBR
Official 1 (Pt) #38  VICENTE MARINO Miguel @ FIG
Difficulty #11277 MURTAZINA Olga B3 «az
Difficulty 2 #881  HANACEK Radek b CZE
Execution 1 #74700 GURBANOV Rovshan M AZE
Execution 2 #13122 DESROSIERS Julie I+l caN
Execution 3 #12717 DUBKO luliia AIN
Execution 4 #88944 ISCEN Kardelen TUR
Execution 5 #62349 LAVOS Marqguerita s NED
Execution 6 #39855 HEKELE Sara o AUT

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 20,2025 5:03:14 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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http://localhost:9005/
http://localhost:9005/event/TRA
http://localhost:9005/stages/2
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

Group 1
1. #41494 TUMAKOV Nikita [l KAZ
2. #36737 POVYSIL Radek |hwm CZE
3. #36892 MOL Jordy mmmm NED
4. #32827 BARKOV Roman [l KAZ
5. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan [l KAZ
6. #46088 TONELLI Marco | B 1ITA
7. #33064 KOZLOV Kirill AIN
8. #38246 BILLIET Darwin || B BEL
9. #42272 LAUXTERMANN  Caio ™ GpRr
10. #23380 FROESCHL Niklas mmm AUT
Group 3
1. #28980 DODD Gavin I+l caN
2. #43682 ABBASOV  Huseyn B3 Az
3. #53384 DIDENKO  Maksim AIN
4. #44157 DENOLF Rien | B N
5. #42097 KUBIK Lukas B CZE
6. #46536 ESCHKE Ryan Finnlay ™™ GgR
7. #49968 MICHAUD Ilya — AUT
8. #32879 KASIMOV  Danila AIN
9. #44211 VELDHUIZEN Rikkert == NED
10. #43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud B3 aze
11. #13813 VOGEL Fabian B R

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 20, 2025 5:03:14 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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TRAMPOLINE .. . . .
Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification

Group 2
1. #42093 KRIVANEC Max B CZE
2. #44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg . AUT
3. #46414 HETES Daniel  [hwm CZE
4. #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil B3 «Az
5. #31393 PERZAMANOS Zak == GBR
6. #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan Bl NzZL
7. #49206 DON Alexander J¥*] caN
8. #57172 CLOUTIER Etienne  JJ* caN
) L2
9. #47723 MIDDLETON  Max =k GBR
) L2
10. #24484 WALKES Corey =k GBR
11. #24918 SCHULDT Matthias T8 GER
12. #24381 ABRAHAMS  Michael mmmm NED

MTB::

MARKISCHER TURNERBUND

BE
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FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Level S1S2S3S4S5S6S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan ﬂNZL 4 4 4 4 42 4 4 44 1 161 19.6 9.00 1698  61.68 61.68
0

2. #43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud “AZE 422 4426 11.6 12.5 620 11.83 4213 60.79
2234422244 0 171 169 980 1699  60.79

3. #31393 PERZAMANOS  Zak gzesR 454 4 446446 3 152 177 930 1729 5949 60.65
44 4 4 4456628 2 149 193 9.30 17.15 60.65

4. #24918 SCHULDT Matthias I Ger 44 4 4 454 466 20 135 184 9.20 1703 5813 60.53
44 42444655 2 156 18.1 9.60 17.23 60.53

5. #14077 MUSSABAYEV ~ Danil nKAZ 3424432346 2 163 170 9.10 17.13 59.53 59.53
4 16 24 090 1.85 6.75

6. #42097 KUBIK Lukas hCZE 6 14 24 100 1.81 6.61 59.45
6 6548666538 2 13.8 194 9.40 16.85 59.45

7. #32827 BARKOV Roman nKAZ 44 46 444446 1 155 179 9.30 1637  59.07 59.07
0

8. #53384 DIDENKO Maksim AIN 2423 4 4 4 44 4 2 145 179 940 1680  58.60 58.60
2422444448 20 142 183 890 1659 57.99

9. #42272 LAUXTERMANN  Caio N Ger 46 44444466 0 154 170 9.20 1639 5799 58.55
4644443446 2 155 170 940 16.65 58.55

10. #24381 ABRAHAMS Michael e B[] 5444446426 0 157 166 9.40 1672 5842 5842
fr— 44466668 11.6 134 710 13.63 4573

11. #13813 VOGEL Fabian I Ger 656 4666466 0 145 177 960 1650 5830 58.30
4667 466666 0 143 161 900 1660  56.00

12. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan nKAZ 4 43 45 4 4446 1 157 175 850 16.48 58.18 58.18
446886 84 82 530 9.72 31.62

13. #24484 WALKES Corey gzesr{ 4 4 4 4 45 4668 1 150 177 890 1639 5799 57.99
326 4 65 70 3.50 730 24.30

14. #38246 BILLIET Darwin l IBEL 58888286666 2 129 189 9.10 16.81 5771 57.98
6668887767 2 129 192 890 16.98 57.98

15. #28980 DODD Gavin |¢| CAN 4546644666 0 149 170 930 16.60 5780 57.80
4 4 4 8 60 72 330 7.04 23.54

16. #36892 MOL Jordy e B[] 6 8 26 40 1.80 3.54 11.94 5736
466 6544646 0 149 170 9.00 1646 57.36

17. #46088 TONELLI Marco l IITA 4 4 4 65 77 82 460 889 29.39 5620
4446466668 3 143 157 930 1690  56.20

18. #46536 ESCHKE Ryan Finnlay M GER 4644664444 4 150 162 850 1598 5568 55.68
456 4444565 4 149 153 890 1592 55.02

19. #23380 FROESCHL Niklas —AUT 6566676476 2 139 147 950 1556  53.66 53.66
6 6 66686668 2 134 147 9.20 1588 53.18

20. #57172 CLOUTIER Etienne |¢| CAN 5634634344 2 156 137 860 1529 5319 53.19
545 463 44 4 141 132 760 1429  49.19

21. #44211 VELDHUIZEN Rikkert e BV ) 8688878676 0 128 153 920 1579 5309 53.16
8647666667 4 134 148 910 1586  53.16

22. #46414 HETES Daniel hczs 6 56 4464425 0 154 123 950 15.88 5308 53.08
55664462856 4 141 123 930 1601 51.71

23. #36737 POVYSIL Radek hCZE 3686667 687 0 137 141 930 1516 5226 5226
8 6 10 36 48 270 469 15.79

24. #49968 MICHAUD Ilya —AUT 6 6 6 42 50 280 4.89 16.89 52.11
f— 6 666668666 2 13.6 145 9.10 1491 5211

25. #47723 MIDDLETON Max gzesr{ 2333 4 101 9.1 570 9.53 3443 5073
223 4 42 444 151 132 830 14.13 50.73

26. #44627 HOPFGARTNER  Georg —AUT 4 4 6 46 52 280 491 1751 31.90
f— 4 4 8 106 8 80 89 560 940 31.90

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 20, 2025 5:03:14 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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http://192.168.3.3:9002/
http://192.168.3.3:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.3.3:9002/stages/2
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
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Place Surname Given name Repr Level S1S2 S3S4S5S6S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF P Total Score

27. #44157 DENOLF Rien l IBEL 46 4 6 60 74 330 669 2339 29.79
46 4 4 4 78 89 470 839 29.79

28. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn “AZE 466 6 6 72 87 440 869 2899 29.01
46 46 6 74 85 450 861 29.01

29. #42093 KRIVANEC Max hCZE 6 14 20 090 1.71 6.01 21.68
658 8 53 61 370 658 21.68

30. #41494 TUMAKOV Nikita nKAZ 366 45 57 240 529 1789 17.89
46 5 45 57 240 529 17.89

31. #33064 KOZLOV Kirill AIN 2 18 24 090 1.87 6.97 13.41
2 4 34 47 160 3.71 13.41

32. #32879 KASIMOV Danila AIN 36 31 44 200 367 1317 1317
3 17 24 100 1.86 6.96

33. #49206 DON Alexander Iw' CAN 0 12.20
4 6 30 40 1.80 3.40 12.20

Legend

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

Pt /VICENTE M./

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 20, 2025 5:03:14 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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WELTCUP tirnen

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE
MEN QUALIFICATION 2

LAUSITZ-ARENA COTTBUS

20. - 21. SEPTEMBER 2025

’k TRAMPOLINE
WORI.D CUP
5E 2025
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iﬂ'ﬂé/l J TRAMPOLINE

i,

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

Individual trampoline — Men — Qualification2
Judges
ap #12519 SCOTT Brian Zk= GBR
Official 1 (Pt) #38  VICENTE MARINO Miguel @ FIG
Difficulty #11277 MURTAZINA Olga B3 «az
Difficulty 2 #881  HANACEK Radek b CZE
Execution 1 #74700 GURBANOV Rovshan M AZE
Execution 2 #13122 DESROSIERS Julie I+l caN
Execution 3 #12717 DUBKO luliia AIN
Execution 4 #88944 ISCEN Kardelen TUR
Execution 5 #62349 LAVOS Marqguerita s NED
Execution 6 #39855 HEKELE Sara o AUT

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 21, 2025 7:44:55 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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http://localhost:9005/
http://localhost:9005/event/TRA
http://localhost:9005/stages/16
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

. FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900
LRI |ndividual trampoline — Men — Qualification2

Group 1 Group 2

1. #31393 PERZAMANOS Zak &= GBR 1. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan [l KAZ
2. #42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio ™ GpR 2. #14077 MUSSABAYEV ~ Danil [l KAZ
3. #43672 MAHSUDOV  Magsud Bl AZE 3. #24918 SCHULDT Matthias ™8 GER
4. #24381 ABRAHAMS  Michael mmmm NED 4. #53384 DIDENKO Maksim AIN
5. #28980 DODD Gavin I+l caN 5. #24484 WALKES Corey = GBR
6. #13813 VOGEL Fabian ™ GER 6. #38246 BILLIET Darwin [l BEL
7. #32827 BARKOV Roman [ KAZ 7. #36892 MOL Jordy  mmmm NED
8. #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan il NZL 8. #42097 KUBIK Lukas  [m CZE

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 21,2025 4:57:13 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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http://192.168.3.3:9002/
http://192.168.3.3:9002/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

N  ai FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900
LRI |ndividual trampoline — Men — Qualification2

Place Surname Given name Repr Level S1S2 S3 5S4 S5S6S7 S8S9S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score
1. Q1 #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan ENZL 46 44423446 1 158 187 9.20 16.69 60.39 60.39
2. Q2 #24918 SCHULDT Matthias N Ger 4 6 4444 4 46 4 3 153 184 940 1722 60.32 60.32
3. Q3 #53384 DIDENKO Maksim AIN 2422442346 2 165 175 940 1663 -0.2 59.83 59.83
4. Q4 #43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud “AZE 3134424244 0 169 169 920 16.80 59.80 59.80
5. Q5 #24484 WALKES Corey :iGBR 2244554564 2 157 181 910 1674 59.64 59.64
6. Q6 #32827 BARKOV Roman nKAZ 3444664544 0 156 179 9.60 16.35 59.45 59.45
7. R1 #31393 PERZAMANOS Zak :iGBR 4 434444666 2 153 179 9.00 1710 59.30 59.30
8. Q7 #28980 DODD Gavin Iil CAN 46 44444466 2 152 174 920 1732 59.12 59.12
9. R2 #13813 VOGEL Fabian I Ger 6 6 44565556 2 146 181 950 1678 58.98 58.98
10. #42272 LAUXTERMANN  Caio I Ger 2424442366 0 163 170 880 1683 58.93 5893
11. Q8 #36892 MOL Jordy =NED 46 44646646 0 150 170 9.60 16.90 58.50 58.50
12. #38246 BILLIET Darwin I IBEL 6 6 6 87 86666 0 135 189 890 1672 58.02 58.02
13. #24381 ABRAHAMS Michael =NED 4454666666 0 147 161 930 16.35 56.45 56.45
14. #42097 KUBIK Lukas hCZE 46 6 4644466 4 146 16.0 880 16.73 56.13 56.13
15. #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil nKAZ 2 42 4 4 84 89 470 883 30.83 30.83
16. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan nKAZ 765 42 35 230 5.03 15.03 15.03
Legend

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

Pt /VICENTE M./

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 21,2025 4:57:13 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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WELTCUP tirnen

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE
MEN FINALS

LAUSITZ-ARENA COTTBUS

20. - 21. SEPTEMBER 2025

’k TRAMPOLINE
WORI.D CUP
5E 2025

,',"w INTERNATIONALE DE D I B :H‘E M I B il e |
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iﬂ'ﬂé/l J TRAMPOLINE

i,

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

Individual trampoline — Men — Final

Judges

ap #12519 SCOTT Brian Zk= GBR
Official 1 (Pt) #38  VICENTE MARINO Miguel @ FIG
Difficulty #11277 MURTAZINA Olga B3 «az
Difficulty 2 #881  HANACEK Radek b CZE
Execution1  #74700 GURBANOV Rovshan M AZE
Execution 2 #13122 DESROSIERS Julie I+l caN
Execution 3 #12717 DUBKO luliia AIN
Execution 4 #88944 ISCEN Kardelen TUR
Execution 5 #62349 LAVOS Marqguerita s NED
Execution 6  #39855 HEKELE Sara o AUT

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 21,2025 7:41:28 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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7s) ... FIGWORLD CUP CQOTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900
AT |ndividual trampoline — Men — Final

Group 1

1. #28980 DODD Gavin ¥l caN
) L2

2. #24484 WALKES Corey Ef= GBR

3. #32827 BARKOV Roman [ kAZ

[l L]

4. #31393 PERZAMANOS Zak =f= GBR
5. #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan  Hall NZL
6. #53384 DIDENKO Maksim AIN
7. #24918 SCHULDT  Matthias ™ GER

8. #43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud [EH AZE

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 21,2025 7:41:28 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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™, s FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900
T |ndividual trampoline — Men — Final

Place Surname Given name Repr Level S1S2 S3 5S4 S5S6S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF P Total Score
1. #24918 SCHULDT Matthias I iR 4543454544 2 156 181 970 1721 60.61 60.61
2. #53384 DIDENKO Maksim AIN 2323444244 0 16.8 179 8.90 16.59 60.19 60.19
3. #43672 MAHSUDOV  Magsud nAZE 2265402224 2 169 169 940 16.89 60.09 60.09
4. #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan ﬂNZL 6 6 54644465 0 150 187 860 1684 59.14 59.14
5. #24484 WALKES Corey :gGBR 6 46 686 4446 2 144 180 880 16.16 57.36  57.36
6. #32827 BARKOV Roman nKAZ 345466 46 4 13.8 15.8 8.00 14.95 52.55 52.55
7. #31393 PERZAMANOS Zak == cer 44 46 62 87 370 723 25.83 25.83
8. #28980 DODD Gavin Iil CAN 4 16 20 080 187 6.27 627

Legend

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

Pt /VICENTE MARINO M./

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 21,2025 7:41:28 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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WELTCUP tirnen

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE
WOMEN QUALIFICATION

LAUSITZ-ARENA COTTBUS

20. - 21. SEPTEMBER 2025

’k TRAMPOLINE
WORI.D CUP
5E 2025

,',"w INTERNATIONALE DE D I B :H‘E M I B il e |
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78 FIGWORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

L

MPOLINE
Individual trampoline — Women — Qualification

Judges

ae #11277 MURTAZINA Olga B3 kaz
Official 1 (Pt) #38  VICENTE MARINO Miguel &3 FIG

Difficulty  #12519 SCOTT Brian Zk= GBR
Difficulty 2 #881  HANACEK Radek b CZE
Execution1 4534  KOECHER Bernd B R
Execution 2 #62349 LAVOS Marquerita mmmm NED
Execution 3 #39855 HEKELE Sara = AUT
Execution4 #5040 DECAVEL Philippe | B BEL
Execution 5 #88944 ISCEN Kardelen TUR
Execution 6  #12717 DUBKO luliia AIN

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 21,2025 7:45:29 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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o FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900
Individual trampoline — Women — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2

1. #14023 PAGE Bryony  =f= GBR 1. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan B AZE
2. #48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa TUR 2. #41368 YALCIN Livanur TUR
3. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela |hwm CZE 3. #24523 DAVIDSON  Madaline il NZL
4. #49187 FLYNN  Gabriella [l caN 4. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN
5. #50337 COLUZZI Silvia | B I 5. #33236 TYLLEROVA Anna  [em CZE
6. #31500 HARVEY  Emma-Lee Sf= GBR 6. #19699 ROESLER  Aileen M Gpp
7. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta b CZE 7. #31330 SCHULDT  Christine M8 GER
8. #13059 SCHURING Romana  mmmm NED 8. #47107 WIKSTRA  Thalissa mmmm NED

9. #32829 BUTOLINA  Viktoriya [l KAZ

Group 3
1. #31171 KORBELOVA Sarka  |hwm CZE

2. #23984 METHOT  Sophiane ¥l caN
3. #18098 SONGHURST Isabelle Ef= GBR
4. #29066 MILETTE  Sarah %]l caN
5. #55863 NOGA-BARD Kasha [l cAN
6. #49110 ALIAEVA  Sofiia AIN

7. #31323 STOEHR Gabriela ™® cpR

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 20,2025 1:57:32 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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T

RAMPOLINE

I WORLD CUP
2 [ EEY 2026

Place
1. Q1 #49110
2. Q2 #36356
3. Q3 #24523
4. Q4 #23984
5. Q5 #29066
6. Q6 #14023
7. Q7 #18098
8. Q8 #37878
9. R1 #41368
10. R2 #47107
11. #46097
12. #55863
13. #48874
14. #19699
15. #50337
16. #31323
17. #13059
18. #32829
19. #36734
20. #31330
21. #49187
22. #33236
23. #31500
24. #31171
Legend

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

Individual trampoline — Women — Qualification

Surname

ALIAEVA

BLADTCEVA Anzhela

DAVIDSON

METHOT

MILETTE

PAGE

Given name Repr Level
Sofiia AIN
AIN
Madatine i NZL
Sophiane I*I CAN
Sarah Jof oan
Bryony : ﬁ GBR

SONGHURST Isabelle

MAHSUDOVA Seljan

YALCIN

WIKSTRA

JURICKOVA

Livanur

Thalissa

Michaela

NOGA-BARD Kasha

ESEN Ecem Nisa
ROESLER Aileen
coLuzzi Silvia
STOEHR Gabriela
SCHURING ~ Romana
BUTOLINA  Viktoriya
HRUDOVA  Aneta
SCHULDT Christine
FLYNN Gabriella
TYLLEROVA  Anna

HARVEY

Emma-Lee

KORBELOVA  Sarka

E gGBR
nAZE
TUR

—

h (@4
Jof oan
TUR

I Ger

l l ITA
I GeR

n KAZ

hcze
I GeR

Jof oan
hCZE
: gGBR

h CzZE

S1S2S3 54 S5S6S7S8S9S10L

NN

E A~ O »

N

NN NN

o o

INJEN

NN N Y N O NN

N

[ S NN SN

o AN OO

o o S~ ) o EE - [N o O »~ o NN

o N

4242444444 0
42424434 0
52444324 1
65444648 4
42442444 0
84464668 2
64242446 0
44644346 0
53424234 0
26644556 2
6 4444446 0
64464448 2
64464446 2
64646546 0
44424646 4
44424446 0
84644446 2
8 4543426 2
7468
44624546 2
45626446 2
6 6466546 2
56446 6
44644448 0
66644448 1
446444438 2
6466
64444467 2
44332147 0
44343046 2
6 4665772 2
6486686 100
6 4668988 3
48656756 2
65664446 1
6666
6568687 10 20
6
646668

oo oo~ OO O ®

NN s

16.4

16.9
16.7

149
14

16.6

14.5
16.2

15.8
16.7

15.5
17

154
13.0

15.2
3.0

2.8
14.8

15.6
16.2

14.6
14

15.2
8.7

15.9
15.1

147
122

15.2
149

134
9.0

2.6
14.8

16.3
16.0

149
141

12.8
2.8

143
14.6

8.7
11.0

44
114

D
155

149
153

157
21

149

14.5
145

149
149

143
20

145
14.6

145
33

35
149

129
129

143
20

14.5
7.6

12.8
139

145
117

127
127

142
8.6

25
129

113
111

116
125

14.1
35

11.0
101

74
136

33
8.7

HD
9.60

9.50
8.80

9.80
1.00

9.30

9.10
9.50

9.20
8.80

9.00
1.00

8.40
9.20

9.10
1.80

1.80
9.30

9.50
9.40

9.60
1.00

9.00
5.30

9.20
9.40

9.30
7.30

9.70
9.60

9.50
5.30

1.60
9.20

9.50
9.10

9.60
9.40

9.50
1.50

9.40
9.00

5.30
9.40

3.00
7.30

ToF

15.68

15.76
15.57

15.49
1.69

15.06

15.16
15.46

15.07
15.30

15.33
1.69

15.74
15.77

15.12
3.20

3.14
14.69

1495
15.13

15.18
1.68

14.65
8.95

15.08
14.90

14.80
1191

1474
14.76

14.48
9.05

3.08
14.66

14.46
14.83

1491
14.98

14.60
3.14

13.86
1393

8.76
14.52

442
11.24

P

-0.2
-0.2

-0.2

-0.2

Total

57.18

57.06
56.37

55.89
6.19

55.86

53.26
55.66

54.77
55.50

54.13
6.39

54.04
52.57

53.92
11.30

11.24
53.69

52.95
53.63

53.48
6.08

53.35
30.55

52.98
53.30

53.10
4311

52.34
51.96

51.58
31.95

9.78
51.56

51.56
51.03

51.01
50.98

51.00
10.94

48.56
47.63

30.16
48.52

15.12
38.64

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 21,2025 7:45:29 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Pt

Score

57.18

57.06

55.89

55.86

55.66

55.50

54.13

54.04

53.92

53.69

53.63

53.48

53.35

53.30

53.10

52.34

51.58

51.56

51.56

51.01

51.00

48.56

4852

38.64

MTB::
aF
MARKISCHER TURNERBUND
BRANDENBURG
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WELTCUP tirnen

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE
WOMEN FINALS

LAUSITZ-ARENA COTTBUS

20. - 21. SEPTEMBER 2025
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WORI.D CUP
5E 2025

,',"w INTERNATIONALE DE D I B :H‘E M I B il e |
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78 FIGWORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

L

MPOLINE
Individual trampoline — Women — Final

Judges

ae #11277 MURTAZINA Olga B3 kaz
Official 1 (Pt) #38  VICENTE MARINO Miguel &3 FIG

Difficulty  #12519 SCOTT Brian Zk= GBR
Difficulty 2 #881  HANACEK Radek b CZE
Execution1 4534  KOECHER Bernd B R
Execution 2 #62349 LAVOS Marquerita mmmm NED
Execution 3 #39855 HEKELE Sara = AUT
Execution4 #5040 DECAVEL Philippe | B BEL
Execution 5 #88944 ISCEN Kardelen TUR
Execution 6  #12717 DUBKO luliia AIN

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 21,2025 6:55:36 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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78 FIGWORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900
LRI |ndividual trampoline — Women — Final

Group 1

1. #18098 SONGHURST lIsabelle Ef= GBR
2. #14023 PAGE Bryony k= GBR
3. #29066 MILETTE  Sarah [+l cAN
4. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Selian  [BH AZE
5. #23984 METHOT  Sophiane %l cAN
6. #49110 ALIAEVA  Sofiia AIN
7. #24523 DAVIDSON  Madaline il NZL

8. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 21,2025 6:55:36 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

e GYMNASmUE DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND MARKISCHER TURNERBUND
BRANDENBURG

5 INTERNATIONALE DE DT gE MT E;"E g’_;cﬂ
CRe-oN erima -1 HYLO"

Page 27 of 52


http://192.168.3.3:9002/
http://192.168.3.3:9002/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

Place Surname Given name Repr Level
1. #49110 ALIAEVA  Sofiia AIN
2. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN
3. #14023 PAGE Bryony :zGBR
4. #23984 METHOT  Sophiane l*l CAN 4
5. #18098 SONGHURST lIsabelle :zGBR
6. #29066 MILETTE  Sarah l*l CAN 4
7. #24523 DAVIDSON  Madaline ﬂNZL 4
8. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan uAZE 4
Legend

i é’) TRAMPOLINE
WORLD CUP,
E¥ cotTeus FIF

2
2

2

2 6 2

2

2

4

4

4

S1S2 S3 54 S5S6 S7 S8 59 S10 L

444434 1
0444234 0
442 4 4 44 1

2442444 2

E
16.4
171

16.4

159

15.6

14.0

76

D

15.9

15.5

15.5

14.9

149

14.5

14.6

9.0

HD

9.70

9.40

9.60

9.20

9.40

9.10

9.10

4.70

ToF

16.08

15.99

15.46

15.25

15.53

15.17

15.43

8.20

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

Individual trampoline — Women — Final

P Total Score

58.08 58.08
5799 5799

57.06 57.06

55.75 55.75
55.73 5573
54.37 5437
53.13 53.13

-0.2 29.30 29.30

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 21,2025 6:55:36 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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™~ FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

ir TRAMPOLINE

|
i

3
Synchronised trampoline — Men — Qualification

Judges

ae #881  HANACEK Radek b CZE
Official 1 (Pt) #38  VICENTE MARINO Miguel &3 FIG
Difficulty #11277 MURTAZINA Olga B3 kaz
Difficulty 2 #12519 SCOTT Brian =k GBR
Execution 1 #13122 DESROSIERS Julie I+l can
Execution 2 #62349 LAVOS Marquerita mmmm NED
Execution 3 #12717 DUBKO luliia AIN
Execution 4 #88944 ISCEN Kardelen TUR
Execution 5 #39855 HEKELE Sara . AUT
Execution 6 #5040 DECAVEL Philippe || M BEL

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 21,2025 7:46:58 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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ir'\ TRAMPOLINE

3
2 [ EEY 2026

Group 1

1. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan

#32827
2. #31393
#24484
3. #46536
#24918
4. #42097
#42093
5. #49968
#23380
6. #42272
#13813

BARKOV

PERZAMANOS

WALKES

ESCHKE

SCHULDT

KUBIK

KRIVANEC

MICHAUD

FROESCHL

LAUXTERMANN

VOGEL

Roman
Zak

Corey

Ryan Finnlay

Matthias

Lukas
Max
Ilya
Niklas
Caio

Fabian

b CZE
B CZE

B3 «Az

=E= GBR

N R

— AUT

Group 2
B3 Az 1.
=k= GBR 2.
B Ger 3
4,
— AUT 5.
B R 6.

N R

‘; FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

Synchronised trampoline — Men — Qualification

#43682 ABBASOV Huseyn
#43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud
#49206 DON Alexander
#28980 DODD Gavin
#36892 MOL Jordy
#44211 VELDHUIZEN Rikkert
#14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil
#41494 TUMAKOV  Nikita
#46414 HETES Daniel
#36737 POVYSIL Radek
#32879 KASIMOV Danila
#33064 KOZLOV Kirill

B Aze
B Aze
I+l caN
I+l caN
=== NED
== NED
B3 Az
B3 «az
B CZE
B CZE

AIN

AIN

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 18,2025 5:06:06 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT 1D:17900

. TRAMPOLINE
WORLD CUP,

Synchronised trampoline — Men — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L E D HD Syn P Total Score
1. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn AZE 1.5 0520252525 485 91 535 1136  30.66 52.00
#43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud AZE 20 1.02015151.01.5151520 20 825 151 9.65 1900  52.00
2. #14077 MUSSABAYEV  Danil KAZ 10 202025202015202530 1.0 785 162 890 1854 5149 5149
#41494 TUMAKOV Nikita KAZ 0
3. #42272 LAUXTERMANN  Caio B Ger 15 202525303520252525 1.0 745 163 945 1800  51.20 51.20
#13813 VOGEL Fabian B o 0
4. #32879 KASIMOV Danila AN 10 201.015152015151515 0 850 170 9.30 1636  51.16 51.16
#33064 KOZLOV Kirill AIN
5. #31393 PERZAMANOS  Zak =2 6ar 15 202525202525252025 05 770 170 895 1650  50.15 50.15
#24484 WALKES Corey @EGBR 10 20 170 40 1.85 344 10.99
Ealu
6. #46536 ESCHKE Ryan Finnlay [HEEM GER 20 202525201.020202020 1.5 785 149 9.15 17.86 49.76 50.11
#24918 SCHULDT Matthias I GeR 1.5 20201.0251020201.020 1.0 820 149 9.25 1776 50.11
7. #49206 DON Alexander @ AN 20 2020202525 470 76 545 10.68 2843 4772
#28980 DODD Gavin @ AN 1.5 1.02.01.5202.015151525 0 8.30 132 9.30 16.92 47.72
8. #49968 MICHAUD Illya —uT 10 2525301.02530353030 05 745 11.8 940 1558 4423 4483
#23380 FROESCHL Niklas AUT 1.5 3.025301.02030353035 1.0 730 11.8 895 1678  44.83
9. #46414 HETES Daniel CZE 25 2530 220 43 275 558 14.83 44.02
#36737 POVYSIL Radek CZE 2.5 253020254025251525 0 745 123 925 1502  44.02
10. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan KAZ 20 251525202520 550 115 6.25 1232 3557 3557
#32827 BARKOV Roman KAZ 1.0 20152530 400 89 435 798 25.23
11. #36892 MOL Jordy - D 20 2035 225 52 280 4.66 1491 1491
#44211 VELDHUIZEN Rikkert NED 25 075 20 1.00 1.90 565
—
12. #42097 KUBIK Lukas CZE 0 546
#42093 KRIVANEC Max CZE 2.0 0.80 20 090 1.76 5.46
Legend

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement Syn - Synchronisation score P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

Pt /VICENTE M./

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 20, 2025 7:08:38 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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™~ FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

ir TRAMPOLINE

|
i

3
Synchronised trampoline — Men — Final

Judges

ae #881  HANACEK Radek b CZE
Official 1 (Pt) #38  VICENTE MARINO Miguel &3 FIG
Difficulty #11277 MURTAZINA Olga B3 kaz
Difficulty 2 #12519 SCOTT Brian =k GBR
Execution 1 #13122 DESROSIERS Julie I+l can
Execution 2 #62349 LAVOS Marquerita mmmm NED
Execution 3 #12717 DUBKO luliia AIN
Execution 4 #88944 ISCEN Kardelen TUR
Execution 5 #39855 HEKELE Sara . AUT
Execution 6 #5040 DECAVEL Philippe || M BEL

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 20,2025 8:39:51 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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. FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900
LRI Synchronised trampoline — Men — Final

Group 1
1.  #31393 PERZAMANOS Zak =f= GBR
#24484 WALKES Corey =15 GBR
2. #49968 MICHAUD Ilya . AUT
#23380 FROESCHL Niklas  mmmm AUT
3. #49206 DON Alexander Il cAN
#28980 DODD Gavin I+l caN
4. #46414 HETES Daniel  |wm CZE
#36737 POVYSIL Radek  [hwm CZE

5. #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil B3 «az
#41494 TUMAKOV Nikita B3 «az
6. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn  [BH AZE

#43672 MAHSUDOV ~ Magsud |G AZE

7. #42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio . R
#13813 VOGEL Fabian M GpR
8. #32879 KASIMOV Danila AIN
#33064 KOZLOV Kirill AIN

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 20, 2025 8:39:51 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

Synchronised trampoline — Men — Final

Place Surname Given name Repr Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L E D HD Syn P Total Score

1. #14077 MUSSABAYEV  Danil KAZ 10201520251515202525 1.0 800 16.2 9.10 18.90 5220 52.20
#41494 TUMAKOV Nikita KAZ

2. #42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio I Ger 1.5152025253020153.025 0 780 163 9.25 1870 52.05 52.05
#13813 VOGEL Fabian B Ger

3. #31393 PERZAMANOS Zak :"" =2 GBR 10201520202025201525 05 805 170 9.10 17.38 51.53 51.53
#24484 WALKES Corey KB GBR

calua

4. #49968 MICHAUD Ilya — Ul 15252525152030302525 1.0 755 11.8 945 1552 4432 4432

#23380 FROESCHL Niklas AUT
—

5. #46414 HETES Daniel CZE 2.53.03.03.035403030 550 104 730 6.00 29.20 29.20
#36737 POVYSIL Radek CZE

6. #32879 KASIMOV Danila AIN 1.0151520 340 74 370 7.36 21.86 21.86
#33064 KOZLOV Kirill AIN

7. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn AZE 15102010 345 6.3 380 734 20.89 20.89
#43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud AZE

8. #49206 DON Alexander el CAN 15 0.85 20 095 176 556 5.56
#28980 DODD Gavin el CAN

Legend

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement Syn - Synchronisation score P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

Pt /VICENTE M./

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 20, 2025 8:39:51 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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WOMEN QUALIFICATION
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’k TRAMPOLINE
WORI.D CUP
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™~ FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

ir TRAMPOLINE

|
i

3
Synchronised trampoline — Women — Qualification

Judges

ae #11277 MURTAZINA Olga B3 «Az
Official 1 (Pt) #38  VICENTE MARINO Miguel &3 FIG

Difficulty  #12519 SCOTT Brian  £f= GBR
Difficulty 2 #881  HANACEK Radek  Ihm CZE
Execution1 4534  KOECHER Bernd MM GER
Execution 2 #5040 DECAVEL Philippe [l M BEL
Execution 3 #12717 DUBKO luliia AIN
Execution 4 #88944 ISCEN Kardelen TUR
Execution 5 #39855 HEKELE Sara . AUT
Execution 6 #74700 GURBANOV Rovshan [EH AZE

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 20,2025 5:51:42 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Group 1

FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

1. #49110 ALIAEVA

#36356

2. #29066 MILETTE

#23984 METHOT

3. #55863

#49187 FLYNN

4. #33236
#31171
5.  #18098

#14023 PAGE

6. #41368 YALCIN

#48874 ESEN

7. #13059 SCHURING

#47107 WIKSTRA

8. #46097 JURICKOVA

#36734 HRUDOVA

9. #19699 ROESLER

#31330 SCHULDT

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 20, 2025 5:51:42 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN

Sarah I+l caN

Sophiane I+l caN

NOGA-BARD Kasha I+l caN

Gabriella %l caN

TYLLEROVA Anna B CZE

KORBELOVA Sarka B CZE

[l L]

SONGHURST Isabelle  Z&= GBR

[l L]

Bryony == GBR
Livanur TUR
Ecem Nisa TUR
Romana = NED
Thalissa = NED
Michaela Dhwm CZE
Aneta h CZE
Aileen M Gpp

Christine ™M GpR

DTB 3

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

.- TRAMPOLINE . . . .
Synchronised trampoline — Women — Qualification

MTB#: -
== Q
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FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

Synchronised trampoline — Women — Qualification

Place Surname Given name  Repr Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn P Total Score

1. #29066 MILETTE Sarah ol CAN 1.51.020152525353030 6.95 12.3 830 10.96 38.51 50.69
#23984 METHOT Sophiane el CAN 20101015202015102025 0 8.35 14.0 9.40 18.94 50.69

2. #18098 SONGHURST Isabelle ﬁ GBR 05151005252520152025 0 8.35 12.8 9.55 19.34 50.04 50.04
#14023 PAGE Bryon = 0

yony = ﬂGBR

3. #49110 ALIAEVA Sofiia AIN 200 2010201520101520 0 8.50 144 9.35 16.74 48.99 48.99
#36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN 0

4. #41368 YALCIN Livanur (@ TUR 051.03520252525302530 05 765 119 940 1848 4743 4743
#48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa ‘e TUR 0

5. #19699 ROESLER Aileen | Je= 050 2520302520152020 0 820 101 945 1882 46.57 46.57
#31330 SCHULDT Christine B GER 0.5 0.5 190 1.2 180 3.78 8.68

6. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela CZE 3.0 3525 210 41 270 4.84 13.74 46.09
#36734 HRUDOVA  Aneta CZE 30152025252015152025 05 785 111 930 1784 46.09

7. #13059 SCHURING  Romana S NED 3.0202505303025303030 0.5 740 12.5 9.05 1536 4431 4431
#47107 WIUKSTRA Thalissa NED 201025153025 475 73 535 9.70 27.10

8. #55863 NOGA-BARD Kasha el CAN 15302525 3.05 48 350 6.36 1771 36.04
#49187 FLYNN Gabriella el CAN 1.02.03.0253.03.03.035 590 9.8 770 12.64 36.04

9. #33236 TYLLEROVA Anna CZE 3.0 070 1.5 1.00 1.50 470 26.26
#31171 KORBELOVA Sarka CZE 302030353535 415 6.8 5.55 976 26.26

Legend
E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement Syn - Synchronisation score P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

Pt /VICENTE M./

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 20, 2025 5:51:42 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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WELTCUP tirnen

SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE
WOMEN FINALS

LAUSITZ-ARENA COTTBUS

20. - 21. SEPTEMBER 2025

’k TRAMPOLINE
WORI.D CUP
5E 2025
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™~ FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

ir TRAMPOLINE

|
i

3
Synchronised trampoline — Women — Final

Judges

ae #11277 MURTAZINA Olga B3 «Az
Official 1 (Pt) #38  VICENTE MARINO Miguel &3 FIG

Difficulty  #12519 SCOTT Brian  £f= GBR
Difficulty 2 #881  HANACEK Radek  Ihm CZE
Execution1 4534  KOECHER Bernd MM GER
Execution 2 #5040 DECAVEL Philippe [l M BEL
Execution 3 #12717 DUBKO luliia AIN
Execution 4 #88944 ISCEN Kardelen TUR
Execution 5 #39855 HEKELE Sara . AUT
Execution 6 #74700 GURBANOV Rovshan [EH AZE

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 20,2025 7:53:29 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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7 FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

ST Synchronised trampoline — Women — Final
Group 1
1. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela |hwm CZE
#36734 HRUDOVA  Aneta b CZE
2. #19699 ROESLER  Aileen M GpR
#31330 SCHULDT  Christine ™8 GgR
3. #13059 SCHURING Romana mmmm NED

#47107 WIKSTRA  Thalissa  mems NED

4. #41368 YALCIN Livanur TUR
#48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa TUR
5. #49110 ALIAEVA  Sofiia AIN
#36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN

[l L]

6. #18098 SONGHURST lIsabelle Ef= GBR
#14023 PAGE Bryony  Ef= GBR
7. #29066 MILETTE  Sarah I+l caN

#23984 METHOT  Sophiane ¥l CAN

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 20, 2025 7:53:29 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

Synchronised trampoline — Women — Final

Place Surname Given name  Repr Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn P Total Score
1. #29066 MILETTE  Sarah W] caN 20201.01.0202515202025 0 8.15 140 9.25 17.74 49.14 49.14
#23984 METHOT Sophiane @8 CAN
2. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela CZE 20151520151.01.01.02025 0 840 113 9.60 18.80 4810 48.10
#36734 HRUDOVA  Aneta CZE
3. #49110 ALIAEVA Sofiia AIN 1.5052515201520201520 0 8.30 14.4 9.50 15.88 48.08 48.08
#36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN
4. #18098 SONGHURST lIsabelle ﬁssr{ 0 151.020252525151525 0 825 12.8 9.20 16.92 4717 4717
#14023 PAGE Bryon <
yony S GBR
5. #13059 SCHURING  Romana . NED 2510201.0252020252525 05 790 125 940 17.32 4712 4712
#47107 WUKSTRA  Thalissa .
T—
6. #19699 ROESLER  Aileen B R 0.5052525302520151520 20 795 101 9.0 18.00 4525 4525
#31330 SCHULDT  Christine I R
7. #41368 YALCIN Livanur Fall TUR 1.0 1.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 6.95 104 855 11.62 3752 3752
#48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa ‘e TUR
Legend

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement Syn - Synchronisation score P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

Pt /VICENTE M./

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 20, 2025 7:53:29 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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WELTCUP tirnen

SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE
MIXED QUALIFICATION

LAUSITZ-ARENA COTTBUS

20. - 21. SEPTEMBER 2025
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5E 2025
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FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

EVr— . TIB o

Synchronised trampoline — Mixed — Qualification
Judges
ap #12519 SCOTT Brian  &h= GBR
Official 1 (Pt) #38  VICENTE MARINO Miguel &3 FIG
Difficulty ~ #881  HANACEK Radek  [hwm CZE
Difficulty 2 #11277 MURTAZINA Olga [ xAz
Execution1 #534  KOECHER Bernd WM GER
Execution 2 474700 GURBANOV Rovshan [EH AZE
Execution 3 #5040 DECAVEL Philippe [l W BEL
Execution4  #12717 DUBKO luliia AIN
Execution 5 #39855 HEKELE Sara — AUT
Execution 6  #13122 DESROSIERS Jutie [+l caN

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 21,2025 7:47:19 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Q) FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900
Synchronised trampoline — Mixed — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2
1. #57172 CLOUTIER Etienne [l caN 1. #13813 VOGEL Fabian M GER
#55863 NOGA-BARD Kasha [+l can #19699 ROESLER  Aileen ~ MHE GpR
2. #24918 SCHULDT Matthias ™8 GER 2. #24381 ABRAHAMS Michael mmmm NED
#31330 SCHULDT Christine ™8 GER #13059 SCHURING Romana  mmmm NED
3. #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan il NZL 3. #46088 TONELLI Marco N B 1TA
#24523 DAVIDSON Madaline Sl NZL #50337 COLUZZI  Silvia [ B A
4. #42097 KUBIK Lukas  |hem CZE 4. #32879 KASIMOV  Danila AIN
#46097 JURICKOVA Michaela wm CZE #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN
5. #36737 POVYSIL Radek  [wm CZE 5. #49206 DON Alexander [l CAN
#36734 HRUDOVA Aneta  |wm CZE #49187 FLYNN Gabriella [*l cAN
6. #43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud [EH AZE 6. #36892 MOL Jordy === NED
#37878 MAHSUDOVA Selian  [EH AZE #47107 WIKSTRA Thalissa  mmmm NED
7. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan [l KAZ 7. #33064 KOZLOV  Kirill AIN
#32829 BUTOLINA Viktoriya [l KAZ #49110 ALIAEVA  Sofiia AIN
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FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

Synchronised trampoline — Mixed — Qualification

Place Surname Given name Repr Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L E D HD Syn P Total Score

1. #33064 KOZLOV Kirill AIN 101.01.51.020151.0051.020 1.0 865 136 9.25 19.06 50.56 50.60
#49110 ALIAEVA Sofiia AIN 1510050 101515051020 05 890 136 9.40 18.70 50.60

2. #32879 KASIMOV Danila AIN 100 201.0202020151.020 0 8.55 14.4 9.30 1586 4811 5057
#36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN 1.50.52.01.01.51.52.01.01.020 0 8.60 144 9.45 1812 50.57

3. #13813 VOGEL Fabian I Ger 101.02020251025202030 05 805 11.6 9.00 18.74 4739 49.50
#19699 ROESLER Aileen B R 1.51.02520251020202025 05 805 12.8 945 19.20 49.50

4. #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan NZL 1.01.02.51.52.01.01.0201.020 0 8.50 14.5 9.25 17.20 4945 4945
#24523 DAVIDSON Madaline NZL 0

5. #42097 KUBIK Lukas CZE 25102515101.020152020 1.0 820 127 920 1868 4878 4878
#46097 JURICKOVA Michaela CZE 1.51.52.020 330 58 3.80 6.78 19.68

6. #36892 MOL Jordy e BV ) 302.5301.5251520252030 0 765 129 930 1890 4875 4875
#47107 WIKSTRA Thalissa NED 2.5253015301525252530 0 755 129 930 1844 4819

7. #57172 CLOUTIER Etienne ] AN 201.52525252020201525 1.0 780 13.6 9.25 17.42 48.07 48.07
#55863 NOGA-BARD Kasha el CAN 2530 145 35 1.85 3.24 10.04

8. #43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud AZE 1.50.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 510 9.1 580 10.66 30.66 48.05
#37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE 101.51.515201520151525 1.0 825 132 9.30 17.30 48.05

9. #24381 ABRAHAMS Michael e BV ) 2.01.0201.5252520201525 0 8.05 12.5 9.35 17.28 4718 4718
#13059 SCHURING Romana NED 201.02515202030302025 05 780 125 9.30 17.00 46.60

—

10. #36737 POVYSIL Radek CZE 25 075 1.7 1.00 2.00 545 46.92
#36734 HRUDOVA Aneta CZE 2.52.51.52.01.52.525152040 0 775 111 935 1872 4692

11. #46088 TONELLI Marco ITA 201525202520 475 69 545 9.86 2696 46.51
#50337 COLUZZI Silvia ITA 25201525252015252025 1.0 775 12.1 940 17.26 46.51

12. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan KAZ 1.01.02015 345 39 370 7.26 1831 46.44
#32829 BUTOLINA Viktoriya KAZ 051.02020201520202025 1.0 815 117 915 1744 46.44

13. #24918 SCHULDT Matthias I GEr 1.01.02520252020253025 1.0 780 116 9.25 1692 4557 4557
#31330 SCHULDT Christine I R 1.00.53.0203.02020302520 1.5 775 116 940 1672 4547

14. #49206 DON Alexander ] AN 20252525252535303035 1.5 710 126 925 1520 4415 4415
#49187 FLYNN Gabriella e fl CAN 1.5202520252525252535 1.0 750 12.6 9.20 1456  43.86

Legend

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement Syn - Synchronisation score P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

Pt /VICENTE M./
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FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

"‘&/d JRAMIOIL . . . .

Synchronised trampoline — Mixed — Final
Judges
ap #12519 SCOTT Brian  &h= GBR
Official 1 (Pt) #38  VICENTE MARINO Miguel &3 FIG
Difficulty ~ #881  HANACEK Radek [hwm CZE
Difficulty 2 #11277 MURTAZINA Olga [ xAz
Execution1 #534  KOECHER Bernd WM GER
Execution 2 474700 GURBANOV Rovshan [EH AZE
Execution 3 #5040 DECAVEL Phitlippe I B BEL
Execution4  #12717 DUBKO luliia AIN
Execution 5 #39855 HEKELE Sara o AUT
Execution 6  #13122 DESROSIERS Jutie [+l caN

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 21,2025 2:28:41 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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78 FIGWORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900
LRI Synchronised trampoline — Mixed — Final

Group 1
1.  #46088 TONELLI Marco |l 1TA
#50337 coLuzzi  Sitvia Wl 1TA
2. #43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud [l AZE
#37878 MAHSUDOVA Selian [l AZE
3. #57172 CLOUTIER  Etienne [I*ll cAN
#55863 NOGA-BARD Kasha [l caN

4. #36892 MOL Jordy  mmmm NED
#47107 WUKSTRA  Thalissa mmmm NED
5. #42097 KUBIK Lukas  [hem CZE
#46097 JURICKOVA Michaela lm CZE
6. #13813 VOGEL Fabian ™ GpR
#19699 ROESLER  Aileen M GpR
7. #33064 KOZLOV Kirill AIN
#49110 ALIAEVA  Sofiia AIN
8. #13931 SCHMIDT  Dylan [l NZL

#24523 DAVIDSON  Madaline il NZL
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FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2025 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID:17900

Synchronised trampoline — Mixed — Final

Place Surname Given name  Repr Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L E D HD Syn P Total Score

1. #43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud AZE 15102015202520151530 0 8.15 147 9.20 17.72 49.77 49.77
#37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE

2. #36892 MOL Jordy = NED 25203020251515152520 05 785 129 9.55 19.38 49.68 49.68
#47107 WIKSTRA Thalissa NED

—

3. #57172 CLOUTIER Etienne ol CAN 20202515251525252030 1.0 770 136 9.20 1758 48.08 48.08
#55863 NOGA-BARD Kasha &8 CAN

4. #42097 KUBIK Lukas CZE 20202015151020201520 05 820 127 9.10 18.04 48.04 48.04
#46097 JURICKOVA  Michaela CZE

5. #46088 TONELLI Marco ITA 25102020251520202535 05 780 121 9.55 1722 46.67 46.67
#50337 COLUZZI Silvia ITA

6. #13931 SCHMIDT  Dylan ENZL 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 20 1.0 505 9.1 555 11.38 31.08 31.08

#24523 DAVIDSON  Madaline NZL

7. #33064 KOZLOV Kirill AIN 1.5 0.5 1.5 265 45 275 542 1532 15.32
#49110 ALIAEVA Sofiia AIN

8. #13813 VOGEL Fabian I Ger 201520 245 38 270 554 1449 14.49
#19699 ROESLER  Aileen B R

Legend

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement Syn - Synchronisation score P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

Pt /VICENTE M./
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